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EN301489-1, EN50121-4(EN 55016-2-1, EN
61000-4-2, EN 61000-4-3, EN 61000-4-4, EN
61000-4-5, EN 61000-4-6), CFR 47 FCC, part
15, 22 2 B, AS/NZS CISPR 32

EN 301 489-1, EN 50130-4(EN 61000-4-2, EN
61000-4-3, EN 61000-4-4, EN 61000-4-5, EN
61000-4-6), EN 50121-4(EN 55016-2-1, EN
61000-4-2, EN 61000-4-3, EN 61000-4-4, EN
61000-4-5, EN 61000-4-6)

EN'50130-5 22} 2 IVA(EN 60068-2-2, EN
60068-2-5, EN 60068-2-6, EN 60068-2-18,
EN 60068-2-27, EN 60068-2-30, EN
60068-2-42, EN 60068-2-52, EN 60068-2-75,
EN 60068-2-78, EN 60529), UL
2043(NDA-8001-PLEN, Nema TS 2 4 44 29}
ZEA)

EN 62368-1, EN 60950-22, UL 62368-1, UL
60950-22, CSA C22.2 No. 62368-1-14, CAN/
CSA-C22.2 No. 60950-22:07

IEC 626765

SMPTE 296M-2001 (3 4} &.: 1280x720)
SMPTE 274M-2008(3H 44 = 1920x1080)
ITU-RBT.709-6

EN50132-5-2, EN 626762

EN 62262(IK10)

EN 60529(1P66), 1SO 20653(IP6KIK),
UL50E( & 4X), UL 60950-22

2011/65/EU RoHS(EN 50581 & EN IEC
63000), 1999/45/EC 2! 1907/2006 REACH,
2012/19/EU WEEE, 94/62/EC £ &

CE, cULus, WEEE, RCM, China RoHS, Cmim,
UKCA

8 EF/EFE EA
CE FLEXIDOME IP starlight 8000i
UL CAP

Cybersecurity Assurance Program

UKCA FLEXIDOME IP startlight 8000i
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1 T-20 Security Torx Bit

1 2R HEA
1 ERr A=

2 ofyAoEg 1R 1=a
1 W= 1A A0l 50cm

1 10E /0 HHH

1 28 M3 HUYH

1 zHo R HolE =&

1 Aolg Z&E AM

1 A0l & TS 9HE @ 3/4"/M25)
1 70l & =& 5EEH(D 1/2"/M20)

3 AE 8ol =
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4=
So|EWRARE
30| E #R A (K)
ALC

PoE: 7TW/12.95W,
24VAC: 7.1W~12VA/13W~25VA,
12~26 VDC: 7.5W/16W

1/1.8 inch CMOS

2HA F/=H
p-oto| 2| A
36°-20°
12.60°-7.10°
12mm-40 mm

2.3/F2.3

o|0|X| oj2{ ;900 3| H; 1800
3| ™;270° 3| (M2 22 X&),
& 2 F (BLC); Intelligent
dynamic noise reduction; CH 5| 74
M, H4EE I XIS E Foll A
7; A 2, FHHA 4X];
ESHE; B

0.1222 Ix
0.0198 Ix
AEIEIO| E
8

1/25;F2.3

T, X A
I BE; sz S BE;

FA ZE; 474K XS 2 E; Lt

Eg¥y=z
2,500K-10,000K
Mode (standard, fluorescent),

Level, Average vs. peak, Speed,
Maximum gain; Adjustable
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IEC 62676 Part 50 2} 7 &
(dB)

HlC|? AEZ|Y

ZHH 2 XM 2] XA Al ZF

HAMEE

4 & 6MP HDR 12-40mm PTRZ IP66

nE;ofZk XA 3L A F; Z2 H|
EolE; 22 xS A A0
; Intelligent AE; & LH; & @f; XF2F
S B ol Al

Automatic Electronic Shutter (AES);
1/25 min; 1/15,000 max; 7| = A
=]

120dB

Ol &; 210; &M/Al 2k L& Al
x|

106 dB

<120ms
1 fps - 30 fps
IP

H.265Z o2 7ol ~AEE 74
7+S;H.264 and M-JPEG; 7+ 7t
Stz S oY E; 2y
X< (ROI); Bosch Intelligent
Streaming

1920x1080; 1280 x 1024; 1280 x
720; 704 x 480; 854 x 480; 3072 x
1728; 1920 x 1440; 3264 x 1840

H.264 (ISO/IEC 14496-10); M-
JPEG; H.265/HEVC

25fps, HDR, 3072 x 1728
30fps, HDR, 3072x 1728
25fps, 3264 x 1840(6MP
30fps, 3264 x 1840(6MP

—

5.3MP)
5.3MP)

—_ — =

>55dB

2E S IAA 2 25; 2t
A2 T AA & /01 = B
2, % FH; R = /A= oy
A EHH; S EE FE;
JE Heh mAME AN =25/

=
TT

Automatic self-calibrating when
height is set

4

A EE

i
12
H
n

1z

I
=
g

7t 7|

1
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o
o
s}
18

e
o

e
18

L E QIE{H 0] &

fol

e
L ~AEY

o} 1

Zg| &
QU MZg &

M

= = o
AEZ|X|
L8 AEE| K|
=3 nc

MHSDItE

clolEf 2ot

ot 53} B X =2 M A (TPM)

SSVCAZRE 1; Z2E ;0
orgl; o[l E E 2|7 &

Intelligent Video Analytics; Camera
trainer

d= X

Ethernet

G.7118kHz; L16 16 kHz; AAC-LC
80kbps 16 kHz; AAC-LC 48kbps 16
kHz

RAM

o

ARE 2t

SDHC; SD; Dual SDXC. | £ 2TB

oY (ER AER)HYL
B (R E A HI A 2H ), 21 (F

- O = [

0 2E7IZ), AsHEYD =

L2 HEMNEHMSSHE S
Al

JEf 2 LB X E

i
+>
0
4
0

RSA 2048 bit; AES/CBC 256 bit

TLS1.2;TLS1.0;AES. 22 A &
2| X|: XTS-AES

MD5; SHA-1; SHA-256; & At &t

CPP7.3
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4 & 6MP HDR 12-40mm PTRZ IP66 6|7

D @4
i

Remote Portal

10/100BASE-T; Auto-sensing; Full /
half duplex

Xt RJ45

o]l 1kV, 2kA & K| & 2+
(8/20ps & 2)

2 Al 7H ] S (NDA-U-PAO, NDA-U-
PA1 I &= NDA-U-PA2) L 01| -4

R = & ol oy & H g
7| £ (VG4-SFPSCKT) &= Z&H8t 7}
ol 2tofl 2 7 QI H o] & M S

ONVIF Profile S; ONVIF Profile G;
ONVIF Profile T; Auto-MDIX; ONVIF
Profile M

IPv4; IPv6; UDP; TCP; HTTP; HTTPS;
RTP/RTCP; IGMP V2/V3; ICMPv6;
RTSP; FTP; ARP; DHCP; APIPA
(Auto-IP, link local address); NTP
(SNTP); SNMP (V1, MIBII); SNMP
(V3, MIBII); 802.1x, EAP/TLS; DNS;
DNSv6; DDNS (DynDNS.org,
selfHOST.de, no-ip.com); SMTP;
iSCSI; UPnP (SSDP); DiffServ
(QoS); LLDP; SOAP; CHAP; Digest
authentication; IGMP

S E27HRU 0|, W AR
TP

L=l
2.30kg

5.07 b

A L@ xMZ) (mm) 175 mmx 148 mm

A =@ x M E) (in) 6.90inx5.701in

B2 54

A4S 22 (°C) -50°C-60°C, 18 2.1EAE =T
2L 2 0| &35t= NEMATS
2-2003(R2008), para 2.1.5.10j| tct
2t Z| o +740C

o3 2% (F) -58°F-140°F, 1 & 2.1EH| A E
Z =24 g 0| E35t=NEMATS
2-2003(R2008), para 2.1.5.10f ct
2t £ Cf +165°F

Ea& 2% (°C) -30°C-70°C

HE 2% (F) -22°F - 158°F

NSNS, HSF (%) 5% -93%

NS AU EE, EF(%) 5% - 100%

EA M0 sE 0% - 98%

UL SS IP66; IP6KIK

EEES IK10+ (50&)

25 5= NEMA E+Q] 4X

Ftoiat A x|

7+l 2t LED AtS Hl2d St/e N 3t/H| 2 5t

EZXMY ZAjes 0] g st

Alopzt =H DEAMEE £, 5, 2QEX
HA

FE He

NDE-8513-RT 144! & 6MP HDR 12-40mm PTRZ IP66
o

SME6
M TOL s DHAY B

NDAA 18 &%
F& #5 NDE-8513-RT

HAIA 2]

NDA-8000-PC HIQIEA 75 7H, 4pcs
FLEXIDOME IP 8000i& H QI EJt 7t5 5t FHH (471).
=2 5 NDA-8000-PC

NDA-8000-CBL £ WA E HE

T UHE HE.

=2 H5 NDA-8000-CBL

NDA-8000-TBL €2 M= HE

FLEXIDOME IP 8000i& XM HE,

Z=2 H5 NDA-8000-TBL



HIC|2 - NDE-8513-RT 1 ¥4 & 6MP HDR 12-40mm PTRZ IP66

NDA-8001-IC HZHLH DHZIA] X+ 7| E NDA-U-PMAS & OI2E O{HE| 28
oto| 37t XA &= FLEXIDOME IP 8000i2 &M & && 7| E 7S HE OHE (AY)
%2 15 NDA-8001-IC HE 7S FE OHH, BM; &Y
NDA-8001-PLEN Z2jid S2 0| Xt 7|E T & Y2 NDA-U-PMAS
ofo| A 7F X &= FLEXIDOME IP 8000i2 Z2id S2 & NDA-U-RMT HIHE 7t O E
o HEIE = 7t etE H& X8 AR, el
=2 tH5 NDA-8001-PLEN =2 i35 NDA-U-RMT
NDA-8000-SP M% LH of 24| &t x|2 7| E NDA-U-WMTG HEHE HH 7 X|cl, 4 8tA
FLEXIDOME IP 8000i& 25t M & X[ X|Cf. A uAs bR st Vs IEA St ME HE HH
£ HS NDA-8000-SP 7| x| (&1 A1)
NDA-8000-WP 7}m|2} MME B35 ZHx| T & Y2 NDA-U-WMTG
FLEXIDOME IP 8000i& 7tM 2t &% o) =2EE, NDA-U-PMTG HILE mlo|= A X|cH, 74 gtA
F & H 5 NDA-8000-WP A eA dX S8 Jtset AZA F 70 8 HE ool =
NDA-8000-PIP HILIE QIE{m0|A S1|0|E, 4! Zj?j Ei(f_'*ﬂ”)
FLEXIDOME IP 8000i 2 419/ £ FLEXIDOME IP T« @2 NDA-U-PMTG
panoramic 6000/70002 ¢/ &t HIGIE QIE{H 0| A EF 0| E VG4-SFPSCKT SFP QIE{H|0|A 7| Eof Cist olcdL!
Z2 tH5 NDA-8000-PIP AUTODOME 7tH|2t&, MIC OtZ 21 7tH 2tE 2| &t MIC-
NDA-8000-PIPW HIEHE QIE{mo|A Eal0|E, Ale| PSS Sl ZI A (NDALPRO, NDALPAT & DA
FLEXIDOME IP 8000i ¥ 42| & FLEXIDOME IP UPA2)& OIEA BEIO] HE] B¢ SHTI/HOIE +417)
panoramic 6000/70008 9|3+ HIE = OIE{H 0| A Za[o|= cans
CEEEETEES) = H3E VG4-SFPSCKT
F2 35 NDA-8000-PIPW SFP-2 M8 BE, CIE BE, 1310nm, 2LC
NDA-U-WMT BICiE tm xbat SFP ¥4 8 2E, 2km(1.20+Y), LC HUEH E.
£ Jtm2tS 8 HE AR, 2y dE 2=
Zz2 13 NDA-U-WMT 1310mm
NDA-U-PMT BIHE m0|Z O}2E, 122!%|(31cm) TE 2 SFP2
U= HE= U — = — — cm
= stulet 8 8 ol = AT, 31cm, 84 SFP-3 2df 2§, te 85, 1310nm, 2L.C
=2 {5 NDA-U-PMT E_fopl P;Fﬁ% 2 &, 20km(12.40t), LC AYE =.
NDA-U-PMTS MEIE mjo|Z 02 E, 421 X1(11cm) 1310nm
= et H8 BUEY WolZ M), 11cm(4"), &4 =2 s SFP-3
=2 tH5 NDA-U-PMTS P
- [ — _ SFP-25 A8 B &, 1310/1550nm, 1SC
NDA-U-PMTE HIG E mo|Z &%, 202!X(50cm) SFP 24|/ 25, 2km (1.20Y), SC HUEH 5tit
W8 mo|Z AHXC)8 HEY, 50cm, M HE pE
= B2 =
=2 HS NDA-U-PMTE 1310/1550nm
NDA-U-PSMB HICIE HH/ME 02 E SMB FE ¥3 SFP-25
':—EE 7‘|7:||:|'| FE= OOl AR E B#H FE ‘#ﬁ(SMB) SFP-26 _T'éHI\:-II_I?I_ E'E’, 1550/1310nm’ 1SC
+& = NDA-U-PSMB SFP BM R 2E, 2km (1.20+Y), SC HHE 3Lt
NDA-U-PAO MHIU2|HA L FHH|L! 24VAC HE| 2=
ZHAl FHHIA, 24VAC 23, 24VAC £, IP66 1550/1310nm
Z2 tH5 NDA-U-PAO =2 S SFP-26
NDA-U-PA1 MH|L2|HAE liH|5 120VAC
ZHAl FHHIA, 100 - 120VAC &3, 50/60Hz /&, 24VAC &
=, IP66
=2 i35 NDA-U-PA1
NDA-U-PA2 MH|LE|HAE FliH|5l 230VAC
ZEAl FHHIS, 230VAC Y3, 24VAC &3, IP66
=2 H35 NDA-U-PA2
NDA-U-PMAL £ 0OI2E o{®HE ¥
HE 7|5 & o{HE, slM fd
Z2 35 NDA-U-PMAL
s
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V. Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH Bosch Security Systems, LLC Robert Bosch (SEA) Pte Ltd, Security Systems
P.O. Box 80002 Robert-Bosch-Platz 1 130 Perinton Parkway 11 Bishan Street 21
5600 JB Eindhoven, The Netherlands D-70839 Gerlingen Fairport, New York, 14450, USA Singapore 573943

A™ 31X glo] Hlo|E{ 7t HAE 4 AELICH | 202407091624 | V5 | July 09, 2024 © Bosch Security Systems 2024



